Rank BowNumber Boat

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

1

15

16

LAND ROVER
FUTURE

MICHELLE
TEAM

MARBELLA
TEAM

TACUARITA

EUREKA TECH

URBAN
ARQUIMEDES

PF SAILING

NEXUM

GIBRALTAR
TEAM

Club

CN BEVELLE

REAL CLUB
NAUTICO DE
PORTOSIN

RCM
SOTOGRANDE -
CN SEVILLA

CN BEVELLLE

CN BEVELLE -
RCN LA LINEA

C.N. BEVELLE

KNS NORUEGA

RCN LA LINEA -
RCM
SOTOGRANDE

CN BEVELLE

SOTOGRANDE SAILING TROPHY
C.N. BEVELLE - SOTOGRANDE (CADIZ)

Results are provisional as of 13:30 on October 25, 2020

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

JOHN
BASSADONE

HALYNA
KRUCZKEWYCZ

JUAN LUIS PAEZ

HORACIO
CARDARELLI

JOSE MARIA
LARA

GONZALO
PEREZ DE
GUZMAN

PETTER
FJELSTAD

ROBERTO SANTA
CRUZ

CHARLIE
STAGNETTO

CrewName R1 R2 R3

24-10-2020 24-10-2020 24-10-2020

GERMAN PANEI, ALFONSO ' 1
HERRERA, OLIVER
GONGORA,NICOLAS DE
VIRGILIS, FRANCISCO
PUERTA

1

JAVIER PADRON, ALFREDO
MELLA, NAHUEL
RODRIGUEZ

JOSE MIGUEL SEGURA,
JOSE LUQUE, PEPEQUIN
ORBANEJJA

JOHANNES GOIZUETA,
JAVIER CARLIER, IVAN
GONZALEZ

MARCOS BELIZON, JAVIER (7)
MADRID, JOSE IGNACIO
CIFUENTES, MARINA LARA

ROBIN IMAZ, MIKEL 6 7
PASABANT,GONZALO

MORALES

PEP MORAL 7 6 4
FICO JIMENEZ, PEDRO 8 8 8

MOYANO, ROBERTO RUIZ

VINCE NICHOLLS, PABLO
VILLAR, DORIAN
STOODLEY

(12DNC) 12DNC  12DNC

R4 R5

25-10-2020 25-10-2020 25-10-2020

(4)

(12RET)  12DNC
(12DNC)  12RET
(12DNC)  12DNC
12DNC  12DNC

R6

1

12 DNC

12 DNC

12 DNC

Total Nett

1

53

60

72

12

19

24

34

41

48

60

25/10/2020 13:30



--————--------
9th

KATUSHA RCM JAVIER SAN MANE CARLIER, ANTONIO  (12DNC) 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 72
SAILING TEAM SOTOGRANDE ~ MILLAN CORONILLA, GAREY M.,
DAVID RAMA

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www. sailwave.com

25/10/2020 13:30



